
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
22 
84 
94 
79 
53 
20 
85 
56 
43 
29 
91 
12 
16 

411 
47 
19 
40 
86 
66 
62 
49 
93 
76 
88 
33 
44 
13 
24 
71 
90 

78 
54 
1 

34 
63 
37 
90 

Name 
Jan MARKALOUS 
Milan HANZALIK 
Lukáš FIKKER 
David KUŽELA 
Petr SVOBODA 
Matouš ONDRUSZ 
Josef SVOBODA 
David KUBÁŇ 
Martin HRSTKA 
Krzysztof DZIKOWSKI 
Vojtěch HANOUSEK 
Filip FEIGL 
Michal KROL 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Radek LAMICH 
Lukáš SIMON 
Stefan HOLZ 
Milan SEDLÁČEK 
Jan DRESNER 
Petr PELECH 
Marcin MAGDZIK 
Maximus KOVALOV 
Ondřej HEJNYŠ 
Vladislav MIKAS 
Libor DOKULIL 
Karel LOFFLER 
Jaromír KOLENOVSKÝ 
Pavel KOČÍ 
Jozef MICHALÍK 
Marián SLIWKA 

Josef KLUSÁČEK 
Ondřej BULVAS 
Marek JAHODA 
Jan HERZOG 
Lukáš WALTER 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Marián SLIWKA 

Značka 
Kawasaki 
kawasaki er6 
Suzuki 
Kawasakier6n 
Yamaha R3 
Kawasaki er6 
Kawasaki ER-6n 
KTM. 
Suzuki sv 650 
Suzuki SV650 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha R3 
Suzuki SV650 
Kawasaki 400 ninja 
Yamaha R3 
Yamaha R3 
Suzuki 650 
suzuki 
Suzuki SV650RR 
Ktm 390 rc 
Suzuki SV 
KTM 
Suzuki sv 650 
suzuki sutrtech 
Yamaha r3 
Kawasaki er6 
suzuki sv 
Suzuki 650 SutrTech 
Kawasaki er650rr 
MV Suzuki SV 650 X 

KAWASAKI ER6 
Kawasaki ER-6 
Ducati monster 
Suzuki SV650 
Kawasaki WR6 
Aprilia RRV 450 
MV Suzuki SV 650 X 

Štát 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
UKR 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Class 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
STOCK300 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 

TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
5 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
14:43.785 
14:44.844 
14:47.381 
14:47.558 
14:54.852 
15:12.278 
15:17.557 
15:27.985 
15:29.786 
15:29.928 
15:37.014 
15:37.643 
15:38.569 
15:38.929 
15:49.513 
15:49.643 
15:56.292 
16:14.970 
16:18.935 
16:20.332 
16:25.591 
16:27.860 
16:50.159 
16:51.131 
16:57.938 
17:02.164 
17:08.372 
17:08.472 
17:18.763 
17:32.199 

12:22.955 
12:39.919 

8:14.811 
2:59.337 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Avg. Speed 
132,051 
131,893 
131,516 
131,490 
130,418 
127,927 
127,191 
125,762 
125,518 
125,499 
124,550 
124,466 
124,343 
124,296 
122,910 
122,893 
122,039 
119,701 
119,216 
119,046 
118,411 
118,139 
115,531 
115,420 
114,648 
114,174 
113,485 
113,474 
112,350 
110,915 

130,902 
127,979 
117,929 
108,459 

- 
- 
- 

Diff 

1.059 
3.596 
3.773 

11.067 
28.493 
33.772 
44.200 
46.001 
46.143 
53.229 
53.858 
54.784 
55.144 

1:05.728 
1:05.858 
1:12.507 
1:31.185 
1:35.150 
1:36.547 
1:41.806 
1:44.075 
2:06.374 
2:07.346 
2:14.153 
2:18.379 
2:24.587 
2:24.687 
2:34.978 
2:48.414 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
25 
11 
10 
20 
9 
8 
7 

16 
6 

13 
11 
10 
5 
4 
3 
9 
2 
8 
1 
0 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.059 

Avg. Speed 
132,051 

Best Lap Tm 
2:24.968 

Best Speed 
134,173 

Best Lap by 
22 - Jan MARKALOUS 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Sport Timing Slovakia 
Race Director Peter Civín 
Jury: 
Organisation:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Letní cena Brna 2020 
5-Twin+Stock300 
TWIN+125GP+M3 Závod I. 
Race (6 Laps) started at 17:05:16 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
18.07.2020 17:00 

Letní cena Brna 2020 
5-Twin+Stock300 
TWIN+125GP+M3 Závod I. 
Race (6 Laps) started at 17:05:16 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
18.07.2020 17:00 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Letní cena Brna 2020
Automotodrom Brno

17.-19.7.2020


